
Summer 2018 Year 11 Exam Timetable - Clyst Vale Community College
Morning

exam

Afternoon exam

Date Time Exam length Subject/Title Exam Board Code

Mon 30 April TBC 15 m approx French speaking exams AQA 8658

Tue 8 May TBC 15 m approx Spanish speaking exams AQA 8698

1-2 May TBC TBC Drama Practical Exam AQA 8261

TBC TBC TBC Music Performing & Composing exams AQA 8271

26/3 & 29/3 All day 2 whole days

in total

GCSE Art & Photography Practical Exams  

11D/Ad1 & 11D/Ap1

EDEXCEL 1FA02 & 1PY02

27/3 & 28/3 All day 2 whole days

in total

GCSE Art & Photography Practical Exams  

11C/Ad1 & 11C/Ap1

EDEXCEL 1FA02 & 1PY02

Mon 14 May 09:00 01:30 GCSE Computer Science Paper 1 AQA 8520/1

Mon 14 May 13:30 01:45 GCSE Religious Studies A - Buddhism & Sikhism AQA 8062/11

Tue 15 May 09:00 45 m & 1 hr GCSE French Listening & Reading Test Tier H AQA 8658/LH & RH

Tue 15 May 13:30 01:45 GCSE Biology Paper One F & H Tier EDEXCEL 1BI0 1F/1H

Tue 15 May 13:30 01:10 GCSE Combined Science - Biology 1 F&H EDEXCEL 1SC0 1BF/H

Wed 16 May 09:00 01:15 GCSE Physical Education Paper 1 AQA 8582/1

Wed 16 May 09:00 01:00 GCSE Dutch: Writing OCR A804/01

Wed 16 May 13:30 01:45 GCSE Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text AQA 8062/2A

Thu 17 May 09:00 01:45 GCSE Chemistry Paper One [F & H] EDEXCEL 1CH0 1F/1H

Thu 17 May 09:00 01:10 GCSE Combined Science - Chemistry 1 F&H EDEXCEL 1SC0 1CF/H

Thu 17 May 13:30 01:30 GCSE Computer Science Paper 2 AQA 8520/2

Fri 18 May 09:00 1 hr/1 hr 15 mins GCSE French Writing Test Tier F & H AQA 8658/WF/H

Fri 18 May 13:30 01:45 GCSE Drama Written Paper AQA 8261/W

Fri 18 May 13:30 01:15 GCSE Physical Education Paper 2 AQA 8582/2

Mon 21 May 13:30 00:50 GCSE Dutch: Listening OCR A801/01

Tue 22 May 09:00 01:45 GCSE Eng Lit: Shakesp. & Post 1914 Lit. EDEXCEL 1ET0 01

Tue 22 May 13:30 01:30 GCSE Geography Paper 1 AQA 8035/1

Wed 23 May 13:30 01:45 GCSE Physics Paper One [F & H)] EDEXCEL 1PH0 1F/1H

Wed 23 May 13:30 01:10 GCSE Combined Science - Physics 1 F&H EDEXCEL 1SC0 1PF/H



Thu 24 May 09:00 01:30 GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F & H AQA 8300/1F/1H

Fri 25 May 09:00 02:15 GCSE English Literature 19C Nov/Poetry Since 1789EDEXCEL 1ET0 02

Mon 04 Jun 09:00 01:15 GCSE History: Medicine in Britain EDEXCEL 1HI0 11

Tue 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 GCSE English Language: Fiction & Imag.Writing EDEXCEL 1EN0 01

Tue 05 Jun 13:30 01:30 GCSE Geography Paper 2 AQA 8035/2

Wed 06 Jun 09:00 35 & 45 mins GCSE Spanish Listening  & ReadingTest Tier F AQA 8698/LF/RF

Wed 06 Jun 09:00 45 mins & 1 hr GCSE Spanish Listening & Reading Test Tier H AQA 8698/LH/RH

Wed 06 Jun 13:30 01:30 GCSE Music Listening Written Paper AQA 8271/W

Wed 06 Jun 13:30 01:00 GCSE Dutch: Reading Paper OCR A803/01

Thu 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F & H AQA 8300/2F/2H

Fri 08 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCSE English Language: Non-Fic. & Trans.WritingEDEXCEL 1EN0 02

Fri 08 Jun 13:30 01:45 GCSE History: The American West B3/4 EDEXCEL 1HI0 25

Mon 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 GCSE Biology Paper Two [F & H] EDEXCEL 1BI0 2F/sH

Mon 11 Jun 09:00 01:10 GCSE Combined Science - Biology 2 F&H EDEXCEL 1SC0 2BF/H

Mon 11 Jun 13:45 01:15 GCSE Geography Paper 3 AQA 8035/3

Tue 12 Jun 09:00 01:30 GCSE Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F & H AQA 8300/3F

Tue 12 Jun 13:45 01:20 GCSE History: Weimar & Nazi Germany EDEXCEL 1HI0 31

Wed 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 GCSE Chemistry Paper Two [F & H] EDEXCEL 1CH0 2F/2H

Wed 13 Jun 09:00 01:10 GCSE Combined Science - Chemistry 2 F&H EDEXCEL 1SC0 2CF/H

Wed 13 Jun 13:45 01:00 Cambridge Nationals: H & SC: Ess Values of Care WrittenOCR R021/01

Thu 14 Jun 09:00 1 hr/1hr 15 GCSE Spanish Writing Test Tier F & H AQA 8698/WF/WH

Thu 14 Jun 09:00 01:15 Cambridge Nationals: Child Dev: Hlth Wll-Bng Chld Dev WtnOCR R018/01

Thu 14 Jun 13:15 01:45 GCSE Food Prep and Nutrition Written AQA 8585/W

Thu 14 Jun 13:15 02:00 GCSE D & T: Resistant Materials Tech Unit 1 AQA 45601

Fri 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 GCSE Physics Paper Two [F & H] EDEXCEL 1PH0 2F/2H

Fri 15 Jun 09:00 01:10 GCSE Combined Science Physics 2 F&H EDEXCEL 1SC0 2PF/H

Tue 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 GCSE D & T: Graphic Products Unit 1 AQA 45501

Tue 19 Jun 09:00 01:30 GCSE Further Mathematics Paper 1 AQA 8360/1

Thu 21 Jun 13:30 02:00 GCSE Further Mathematics Paper 2 AQA 8360/2

Dates highlighted in red indicate an early lunch hour

The start times of afternoon exams for students with Access Arrangements may be earlier than listed above - this will be noted on 

students' individual timetables.



Exam clashes - all affected students will be informed of arrangements in due course



 

 




